Zomercriterium 2023

Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 46
16/07/2023 - 8:39

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

13- 14 jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 15

2 Joris Jesse

3 Moeyersons Maxim
4 Bonnarens Dries

5 Verhenne Tim

6 Biaz Haroun

Serie 2 van 15

Kennes Kynoa
Hermans Pieter-Jan
Claes Elian

Duyck Kamiel
Lenaerts Damian
Baygunes Arda
Gavenas Augustas
De Rybel Anthony

O~NO O AWNBE

Serie 3van 15

1 Landuyt Maurice
Seeuws Zeger

De Cock Matz

Li Yuze
Swyngedauw Wout
Laureys Milan
Flores Sébastien
Ceuppens Mats

ONOUTAWN

Serie 4 van 15

1 Wegener Luca

2 Puttaert Arthur

3 Verelst Benjamin

4 Adams Henry

5 Sandra Miel

6 Van De Winkel Milan
7 Offeciers Harry

8 Hadj Fradj Taysir

Serie 5 van 15

1 Fouquet Yehro

2 Coppens Jack

3 Lambert Liam

4 Van Biervliet Camiel
5 Wijsgeer Viktor

6 Jacob Qingkun

7 Cetin Enes

8 Segaert Kobe

KLSVZ/11131/10
AZL/11114/10
FAST/11032/10
LZVv/11077/10
DIZVv/11118/10

ZCK/12106/09
MOZKA/11129/10
DDAT/11105/10
STA/11059/10
MOZKA/11115/10
FF MOZKA/11105/09
SCZ/11069/10
LZVv/11071/10

ZTB/11090/10
ZDKK/11012/10
AZL/11104/10
LAQUA/11405/10
BRABO/11375/10
WST/11109/10
KLSVZ/11115/09
WST/11113/10

SCZ/11048/09
DDAT/11111/10
GZVN/11319/10
FF DIZVv/11117/10
KZK/11129/10
AZL/11096/10
BRABO/11434/10
MEGA/11360/10

FAST/11063/10
SCZz/11081/10
ZTZ/11057/10
ZTB/11064/09
ZVL/11112/10
ZVL/11089/10
ZNA/11344/09
BZK/11328/10

1:36.24
1:30.01
1:24.91
1:26.59
1:34.08

1:22.37
1:21.63
1:20.19
1:19.60
1:19.80
1:20.84
1:22.22
1:22.79

1:19.44
1:19.06
1:17.49
1:17.00
1:17.46
1:18.26
1:19.39
1:19.56

1:16.77
1:16.52
1:16.44
1:15.95
1:16.43
1:16.48
1:16.64
1:16.99

1:15.78
1:15.48
1:14.68
1:14.39
1:14.53
1:14.75
1:15.74
1:15.88
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 46, Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 15

a b wNPEF

6
7
8

Vandebroek Jonas
Lemmens Noah

De Clerck Emiel
Rutsaert Alexander
Jansseune Vic
Roosen Thomas
Gillet Aaron

El boujaddayni Daoud

Serie 7 van 15

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

Vansieleghem Jayden
van den Berg Jasper

Mertens Sibbe

Amazian Mohammed

Degrande Lars
Ladewig Seth
De Backer Brent
Verhaevert Nan

Serie 8 van 15

a b~ wNPE

6
7
8

Gerits Tuur

Liang William
Stumm Charles
Leyssen Warre
De Clercq Guust
Janssens Jaron
Waltniel Nand
Wouters Thomas

Serie 9 van 15

o ~NO Oh

Verhamme Matts
Bettens Lucas
Ottevaere Benjamin
Willem Arthur

De Cock Emiel

Da Silva Camarate Shawn

Naegels Reza
Garreyn Bent

Serie 10 van 15

OO O, WNPE

Latte Brent

Van Houcke Arthur
Huens Warre
Clockaerts Mathis
Berlamont Daan
De Witte Leo
Desodt Tibo
Gypen Thomas

GZVN/11320/09
AZV/11046/10
AZL/11102/10
STA/11051/10
VZV/11045/09
BRABO/11428/10
MEGA/11308/10
TSZ/11057/10

BZK/11346/10
PZC/11086/10
ZCT/11133/10
BRABO/11319/09
FIRST/11205/09
ZOLA/11124/09
Z10S/11101/10
ZNA/11328/10

LWB/11060/09
LAQUA/11389/10
LAQUA/11399/10
PzC/11082/10
FIRST/11291/10
DDAT/11113/09
Z10S/11085/10
BEST/11124/09

MEGA/11382/10
ZOLA/11113/10
BRABO/11304/10
KAZS/11114/09
STA/11053/10
BRABO/11358/10
ZOLA/11128/10
UzZKZ/11110/10

KWzC/11081/10
KWZzC/11062/09
MEGA/11253/10
BRABO/11377/09
LAQUA/11535/10
KAZS/11102/10
KZK/11124/09
ZCT/11115/10

1:14.26
1:14.18
1:13.92
1:13.85
1:13.89
1:13.99
1:14.26
1:14.34

1:13.67
1:13.39
1:13.23
1:12.94
1:13.06
1:13.37
1:13.53
1:13.69

1:12.46
1:12.16
1:11.99
1:11.64
1:11.94
1:12.08
1:12.22
1:12.63

1:11.39
1:11.00
1:10.91
1:10.31
1:10.83
1:10.98
1:11.12
1:11.64

1:10.04
1:09.97
1:09.70
1:09.51
1:09.55
1:09.79
1:10.00
1:10.21
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Zomercriterium 2023

Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 46, Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Serie 11 van 15

1 Naghiu Patrick
2 Van Raemdonck Camu
3 Danilov Michaél

4 Vervaecke Brian

5 Bove Samuel

6 Cherretté Balder

7 Viaene Maxim

8 Behaeghel Jonas

Serie 12 van 15

Van Eeckhoudt Tuur
Vermeulen Nicolas
Dehaen Ferre

Keke¢ Samir

Verfaillie Thomas
Verhulst Meindert
Slaets Cédric

Van Steenbergen Victor

O~NO OIS WN -

Serie 13 van 15

1 Meert Tomas
2 Teerlinck Klaas
3 Pasteels Einar

4 Meeus Dida

5 Baeyens Siemen
6 Van Nooten Vic
7 Arijs Kyan
8 Bobev Boyan

Serie 14 van 15

1 Catry Gaetan

2 Roovers Lucas
3 Bonny Andreas
Declerck Simon
Devos Rhune

6 Cuypers Arnaud
7 Sluyts Jenne

8 Hellin Tibo

(S8

Serie 15 van 15

Caris Emiel

Geladi Bjorn

Brown Quinten

Van Grunderbeeck Bas
Geens Warre

Dirickx Pepijn

Morrens Jack

Bruyneel Ferre

OO O, WNPE

BRABO/11318/09
FIRST/11211/09
PZC/11054/09
ZN/11066/10
SCZ/11085/09
AST/11056/10
MEGA/11341/10
ZCT/11131/10

TRUST/11157/09
FIRST/11227/10
KLSVZ/11114/09
ZVL/11068/09
UZKZ/11084/09
AZL/11092/10
ZCT/11091/09
SHARK/11198/09

UZKZ/11087/09
ZNAJ/11358/09
TRUST/11087/09
ZGEEL/11120/09
ZTB/11069/09
LAQUA/11454/10
HZA/11083/09
LAQUA/11400/10

ZNAJ/11253/09
KAZS/11085/09
VZV/11043/09
TZT/11088/09
ROSC/31319/09
GZVN/11197/09
WST/11093/09
UZKZ/11092/10

ZTZ2/11061/09
TRUST/11205/09
SHARK/11202/09
ZCT/11110/09
AZK/11050/09
SHARK/11161/09
ZS/11104/09
ZTZ2/11052/09

1:09.30
1:09.21
1:08.98
1:08.95
1:08.95
1:09.18
1:09.25
1:09.49

1:08.83
1:08.71
1:08.33
1:08.02
1:08.32
1:08.68
1:08.82
1:08.94

1:07.82
1:07.62
1:07.37
1:07.17
1:07.26
1:07.53
1:07.66
1:07.91

1:06.77
1:06.58
1:06.03
1:05.44
1:05.98
1:06.26
1:06.62
1:07.14

1:05.22
1:04.94
1:04.39
1:02.98
1:04.24
1:04.81
1:04.97
1:05.28
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